
Reception Summer 2   

Links to ‘Oak National Academy’ for Home Learning  

 

Maths links  
 

Week 

beginning Class Learning 
Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1 

7.6.21 Money 
https://classroom.thenational.academy

/units/money-a713 
Lessons 1-5 

2 

14.6.21 

Measures 

 

 

https://classroom.thenational.academy

/units/measures-1948 
 

Lessons 1-10 

3 

21.6.21 

4 

28.6.21 

Depth of numbers within 20 

 

https://classroom.thenational.academy

/units/depth-of-numbers-within-20-

16d1 
 

Lessons 1-10 

5 

5.7.21 

6 

12.7.21 

 
Numbers beyond 20 

https://classroom.thenational.academy

/units/numbers-beyond-20-0bfc 
Lessons 1-5 

 

Literacy links 

Week 

beginning Class Learning   
Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1 

7.6.21 

The Sweet-Talking Potato 

https://classroom.thenational.academy

/units/the-sweet-talking-potato-b937 

 
Lessons 1-10 

2  

14.6.21 

3 

21.6.21 

Explanation 

https://classroom.thenational.academy

/units/explanation-97af 

 
Lessons 1-10 

4 

28.6.21 

5 

 5.7.21 

Fox’s Sack 

https://classroom.thenational.academy

/units/foxs-sack-1d54 

 
Lessons 1-10 

6 

12.7.21  
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