Reception Summer 2 Links to 'Oak National Academy' for Home Learning

Maths links

Week beginning	Class Learning	Oak Academy Links for Home Learning
1 7.6.21	Money	https://classroom.thenational.academy /units/money-a713 Lessons 1-5
2 14.6.21	Measures	https://classroom.thenational.academy
3 21.6.21	Measures	/units/measures-1948 Lessons 1-10
4 28.6.21	Danth of numbane within 20	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/depth-of-numbers-within-20-
5 5.7.21	Depth of numbers within 20	<u>16d1</u> Lessons 1-10
6 12.7.21	Numbers beyond 20	https://classroom.thenational.academy/ /units/numbers-beyond-20-0bfc Lessons 1-5

Literacy links

Week beginning	Class Learning	Oak Academy Links for Home Learning
1 7.6.21	The Sweet-Talking Potato	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/the-sweet-talking-potato-b937
2 14.6.21		Lessons 1-10
3 21.6.21	Explanation	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/explanation-97af
4 28.6.21		Lessons 1-10
5 5.7.21	Fox's Sack	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/foxs-sack-1d54
6 12.7.21		Lessons 1-10